SUPERHERO KIDS CAMP - AUGUST 12-14
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FRIDAY

3:00PM ENCOUNTER SESSION 1
4:15PM MYSTERY CHALLENGE #1
S:00PM DINNER

7:00PM EPIC BONFARE & SMORES
SATURDAY

B:00AM BREAKFAST

S-:00AM HERO CHOICE ACTIVITIES
10:15AM PRE ENCOUNTER PRAYER
10:30AM ENCOUNTER 2

12:00PM LUNCH

1-O0PM SUPERHERO WATER GAMES
4:00PM MYSTERY CHALLENGE #2
5:00PM DINNER

7:00PM POWER PRAYER STATIONS/SNACK

SCHEDULE

SUNDAY
8:00AM
900AM
10:15AM
10:30AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
2:30PM

BREAKFAST

HERO CHOICE ACTIVITIES

PRE ENCOUNTER PRAYER
ENCOUNTER SESSION 3

LUNCH

GIGANTIC SUPERHERO GAMES/TUCK
ENCOUNTER SESSION 3
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